
Date
Table Tennis

Full Gym (unless noted)

Basketball

Full Gym (unless noted)

Pickleball

2 courts (unless noted)

Friday, November 1, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Saturday, November 2, 2024 Unavailable 4:30pm-6:30pm Unavailable

Sunday, November 3, 2024 3:30pm-6:30pm 12pm-3:15pm Unavailable

Monday, November 4, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 6:30pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 12pm-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm 6am-12pm

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Thursday, November 7, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 12pm-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm 6am-12pm

Friday, November 8, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Saturday, November 9, 2024 Unavailable 4:30pm-6:30pm Unavailable

Sunday, November 10, 2024 3:30pm-6:30pm 12pm-3:15pm Unavailable

Monday, November 11, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 6:30pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 12pm-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm 6am-12pm

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Thursday, November 14, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 12pm-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm 6am-12pm

Friday, November 15, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm Unavailable

Saturday, November 16, 2024 9am-12pm 12:30pm-6:30pm Unavailable

Sunday, November 17, 2024 3:30pm-6:30pm 12pm-3:15pm Unavailable

Monday, November 18, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 6:30pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 12pm-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm 6am-12pm

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Thursday, November 21, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 12pm-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm 6am-12pm

Friday, November 22, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Saturday, November 23, 2024 9am-12pm 12:30pm-6:30pm Unavailable

Sunday, November 24, 2024 3:30pm-6:30pm 12pm-3:15pm Unavailable

Monday, November 25, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 6:30pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 12pm-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm 6am-12pm

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 6pm-8:30pm (1 table in Play Area) 6am-2pm; 6pm-8:30pm Unavailable

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Unavailable Due to Thanksgiving

Friday, November 29, 2024 Unavailable Due to Thanksgiving

Saturday, November 30, 2024 9am-12pm 12:30pm-6:30pm Unavailable

Members may participate in open gym any time there is open gym listed by scanning their membership tag.

All Non-Members must have a valid Day Pass Form on file in order to participate in open gym.  IDs might be required. 

Middle School and High School Non-Members aged 11-17 years old may participate without parental supervision, but must have a valid Day Pass Form on file. Elementary school children and 

younger must be supervised by a parent.

Open gym requires non-marking shoes. Failure to wear non-marking shoes can mean removal from gym. Patrons are encouraged to bring their own equipment.


